

Legislation Text

File #: 020094, Version: 0

Appointment - City Beautification Board (NB)

The City Commission appoint Daniel R. Koslosky and Rina J. Patel to vacancies on the City Beautification Board to expire November 1, 2003.

Commissioner Ed Braddy - Rina J. Patel

Commissioner Chuck Chestnut - Daniel R. Koslosky and Rina J. Patel

Commissioner Tony Domenech - Daniel R. Koslosky and Rina J. Patel

Mayor-Commissioner Pro Tem Warren Nielsen - Daniel R. Koslosky and Rina J. Patel

Mayor Tom Bussing - Daniel R. Koslosky and Rina J. Patel